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John	Doe

jackbauer230@gmail.com

Plaintiff

United States District Court
Northern District of California

	 Pursuant	to	Federal	Rules	of	Civil	Procedure	Rule	4(i),	the	

following	matter	was	served	upon	the	United	States	of	America	on	

October	22,	2010:

1.	 SUMMONS	IN	A	CIVIL	ACTION

2.	 CIVIL	COVER	SHEET

3.	 COMPLAINT

4.	 VERIFIED	EX	PARTE	MOTION

5.	 [PROPOSED]	ORDER	ON	PLAINTIFF’S	EX	PARTE	MOTION

JOHN	DOE,

	 Plaintiff

v.

GRAHM	L.	CODER,
ABBY	M.	HALLE,
VALRIE	R.	KOSH,
MONTCHELL	C.	BRICE
ROES	1-50,

	 Defendants.

Case	No.	CV-10-4756

PROOF	OF	SERVICE	ON	THE	UNITED	

STATES	OF	AMERICA
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6.	 WELCOME	TO	THE	U.S.	DISTRICT	COURT,	SAN	FRANCISCO

7.	 NOTICE	OF	ASSIGNMENT	OF	CASE	TO	A	UNITED	STATES	MAGISTRATE	

JUDGE	FOR	TRIAL

8.	 CONSENT	TO	PROCEED	BEFORE	A	UNITED	STATES	MAGISTRATE	JUDGE

9.	 DECLINATION	TO	PROCEED	BEFORE	A	UNITED	STATES	MAGISTRATE	

JUDGE	AND	REQUEST	FOR	REASSIGNMENT	TO	A	UNITED	STATES	DISTRICT	

JUDGE

10.	 ORDER	SETTING	INITIAL	CASE	MANAGEMENT	CONFERENCE	AND	ADR	

DEADLINES

11.	 STANDING	ORDER	FOR	ALL	JUDGES	OF	THE	NORTHERN	DISTRICT	OF	

CALIFORNIA

12.	 CASE	MANAGEMENT	STANDING	ORDER	MAGISTRATE	JUDGE	MARIA-ELENA	

JAMES

13.	 STANDING	ORDER	RE:	DISCOVERY	AND	DISPUTE	PROCEDURES	FOR	

CASES	ASSIGNED	OR	REFERRED	TO	MAG.	JUDGE	MARIA-ELENA	JAMES.

	 I	also	sent	a	letter	to	Attorney	General	of	the	United	

States	of	America	Eric	Holder	dated	10/22/2010,	cc’ed	to	all	

recipients	required	by	law,	explaining	that	the	materials	were	

served	pursuant	to	F.R.C.P.	4(i).

	 The	letter	was	printed,	while	all	other	documents	were	

provided	on	a	CD-ROM	as	standard	PDF	files.

	 The	following	recipients	were	served	by	Certified	Mail,	as	

provided	by	law,	at	the	addresses	indicated:

	
Hon.	Eric	H.	Holder
Attorney	General	of	the	United	States	of	America
Department	of	Justice
950	Pennsylvania	Ave.	NW
Washington,	D.C.	20530



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CV-10-4756	 PROOF	OF	SERVICE
3

United	States	Attorney
Attn:	Civil	Process	Clerk
450	Golden	Gate	Ave.
San	Francisco,	CA	94102

Federal	Bureau	of	Investigation
Attn:	Civil	Process	Clerk
935	Pennsylvania	Ave.	NW
Washington,	D.C.	20535

I	declare	under	penalty	of	perjury	under	28	U.S.C.	§	1746

that	the	foregoing	is	true	and	correct.

Date:	10/22/2010	 	 	 _________________________________

	 	 	 	 	 	 John	Doe,	Plaintiff

John Doe
Typewritten Text
X John Doe

John Doe
Typewritten Text




