1	John Dee						
1	John Doe						
2							
3	Jackbauer230@gmail.com						
4	Plaintiff						
5							
6							
7	United States District Court						
8 9	Northern District of California						
9 10		njern Dizneter de Cattebrata					
11	JOHN DOE,	Case No. CV-10-4756					
12	Plaintiff	PROOF OF SERVICE ON THE UNITED					
13	v.	STATES OF AMERICA					
14							
15	GRAHM L. CODER, ABBY M. HALLE,						
16	MONTCHELL C. BRICE						
17							
18	Defendants.						
19							
20	Pursuant to Federal Rules of Civil Procedure Rule 4(i), the						
21	following matter was served upon the United States of America on						
22	October 22, 2010:						
23	1. SUMMONS IN A CIVIL ACTION						
24	2. CIVIL COVER SHEET						
25	3. COMPLAINT						
26	4. VERIFIED EX PARTE MOTION						
27	5. [PROPOSED] ORDER ON PLAINTIFF'S EX PARTE MOTION						

1 6. WELCOME TO THE U.S. DISTRICT COURT, SAN FRANCISCO

2 7. NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT OF CASE TO A UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE3 JUDGE FOR TRIAL

4 8. CONSENT TO PROCEED BEFORE A UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE
5 9. DECLINATION TO PROCEED BEFORE A UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE
6 JUDGE AND REQUEST FOR REASSIGNMENT TO A UNITED STATES DISTRICT
7 JUDGE

8 10. ORDER SETTING INITIAL CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE AND ADR9 DEADLINES

10 11. STANDING ORDER FOR ALL JUDGES OF THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF 11 CALIFORNIA

12 12. CASE MANAGEMENT STANDING ORDER MAGISTRATE JUDGE MARIA-ELENA 13 JAMES

14 13. STANDING ORDER RE: DISCOVERY AND DISPUTE PROCEDURES FOR15 CASES ASSIGNED OR REFERRED TO MAG. JUDGE MARIA-ELENA JAMES.

I also sent a letter to Attorney General of the United States of America Eric Holder dated 10/22/2010, cc'ed to all recipients required by law, explaining that the materials were served pursuant to F.R.C.P. 4(i).

20 The letter was printed, while all other documents were 21 provided on a CD-ROM as standard PDF files.

The following recipients were served by Certified Mail, as provided by law, at the addresses indicated:

Hon. Eric H. Holder
Attorney General of the United States of America
Department of Justice
950 Pennsylvania Ave. NW
Washington, D.C. 20530

24

1	United States Attorney					
2	Attn: Civil Process Cler 450 Golden Gate Ave.	k				
3	San Francisco, CA 94102					
4	Federal Bureau of Investigation					
5	Attn: Civil Process Clerk 935 Pennsylvania Ave. NW Washington, D.C. 20535					
6						
7						
8	I declare under penalty of perjury under 28 U.S.C. § 1746					
9	that the foregoing is true and correct.					
10						
11	Date: 10/22/2010	X John Doe			<u> </u>	
12		John Doe, Plaintiff				
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
	CV-10-4756		PROOF	OF	SERVICE	

3